
20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 357 Riemer, Markus SV Motor Wolgast M3086 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
2 310 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 1 1 : 1 4 : 2 5 
3 373 Tautorat, Carsten TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M3579 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
4 377 Schmiedeberg, Nils Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 1 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
5 312 Lange, Jan-Henrik HSG Uni Greifswald M3581 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
6 392 Welenz, Arne TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4568 2 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
7 350 Klatt, Tim Silz M2088 2 1 : 1 6 : 5 8 
8 333 Lindhorst, Sven LSV Teterow M4569 3 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
9 347 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 2 

10 336 Glasenapp, Jan Philips LG Hamburg M4571 4 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
11 331 Schütz, Frank LSV Güstrow M5559 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 1 
12 313 Mast, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M4076 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
13 334 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 3 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
14 329 Kähler, Ralf LSV Güstrow M4072 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 
15 382 Schadwinckel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4075 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 9 
16 332 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 
17 341 Uldynowicz, Lukasz RunGryf Gryfice M3083 2 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 
18 318 Glasenapp, Jörg Krakow am See OT Groß Grabo M4567 6 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 
19 327 Schmölter, Willfried LAV Waren-Müritz M5560 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 9 
20 317 Köhler, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3578 3 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
21 383 Chau, Jorge LSV Güstrow M4569 7 1 : 2 6 : 0 6 
22 359 Haustein, Hans-Jörg SV Pastow M5560 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
23 352 Jänike, Bernd Sportclub Laage M5065 2 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 
24 370 Wenzel, Dirk SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4072 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 
25 388 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 
26 330 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5063 3 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 
27 306 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M5063 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 9 
28 307 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M5066 5 1 : 3 2 : 0 5 
29 321 Borchert, Rudolf Laufgruppe Schwerin M6052 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 6 
30 311 Dr.Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 9 
31 338 Martin, Holger PSV Wismar, Abt. LA M5062 7 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
32 351 Grobbecker, Stefan Sportclub Laage M4567 8 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 
33 371 Harz, Rene SV Warnemünde M4075 5 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 
34 356 Hoffmann, Klaus SV Motor Wolgast M4073 6 1 : 3 3 : 5 4 
35 319 Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5062 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 3 
36 391 Koch, Ingo KV Lohmen M4076 7 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
37 366 Müller, Enrico SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M2091 4 1 : 3 4 : 3 8 
38 309 Voß, Jonathan LSV Güstrow M2091 5 1 : 3 5 : 1 1 
39 367 Prescher, Harald SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6055 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 6 
40 343 Cords, Olaf Schwerin M4567 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 1 
41 365 Krause, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5065 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 5 
42 387 Scholz, Lothar Radlauftreff Bützow M6056 3 1 : 3 6 : 3 5 
43 323 Leonhardt, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M5065 10 1 : 3 7 : 3 1 
44 300 Völske, Jörg 1. LAV Rostock M6054 4 1 : 3 8 : 0 6 
45 364 Ellguth, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5066 11 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 
46 345 Wiedewald, Dirk Schwerin M4567 10 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
47 355 Ostertag, Steffen Sportclub Laage M5066 12 1 : 3 8 : 5 7 
48 308 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4568 11 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 
49 363 Bromund, Frank SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5063 13 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 
50 326 Tschersich, Harald Laufgruppe Schwerin M6056 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 7 
51 379 Schmelzer, Andre M4567 12 1 : 4 0 : 2 5 
52 372 Neumann, Jörg SV Warnemünde M5561 4 1 : 4 0 : 3 7 
53 305 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 4 1 : 4 0 : 5 3 
54 348 Neumann, Rolf SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5559 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 2 
55 376 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 6 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
56 354 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter Sportclub Laage M6053 6 1 : 4 1 : 0 6 
57 362 Friese, Birko SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5065 14 1 : 4 1 : 1 5 
58 390 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M6056 7 1 : 4 1 : 2 8 
59 384 Vierinen, Juma Jumas LC M3580 5 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
60 358 Specht, Hartmut SV Motor Wolgast M5062 15 1 : 4 1 : 5 0 
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11.06.2016  -  15:08:24

40. Oase-Inselseelauf in Güstrow



20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 316 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M6055 8 1 : 4 3 : 4 5 
62 385 Heinrich, Thomas M5558 7 1 : 4 3 : 4 9 
63 380 Lenz, Michael Berlin M4567 13 1 : 4 3 : 5 6 
64 381 Swendrowska, Iwona Polen W71 1 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
65 328 Schwarzenberg, Karl LSV Güstrow M65+43 1 1 : 4 4 : 2 5 
66 368 Schulz, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5561 8 1 : 4 4 : 3 5 
67 361 Bilda, Erwin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6052 9 1 : 4 5 : 2 7 
68 314 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG Uni Greifswald M6054 10 1 : 4 6 : 2 1 
69 342 Seidel , Ricardo Saunateam Bodden Therme M3084 4 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
70 378 Nielandt, Ralf TSG Wittenburg M5064 16 1 : 4 8 : 0 8 
71 315 Bender, Jan HSV Neubrandenburg M4076 8 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 
72 386 Scholz, Sebastian Radlauftreff Bützow M3084 5 1 : 4 9 : 1 4 
73 369 Stirnemann, Martin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4567 14 1 : 4 9 : 3 9 
74 375 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 
75 204 Spieß, Prof Dr., Karl-Heinz HSG Greifswald M65+48 2 1 : 5 2 : 2 4 
76 360 Dech, Steffen SV Pastow M3085 6 1 : 5 2 : 3 5 
77 389 Wille, Mario Laufreunde Eldagsen M5065 17 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
78 322 Kiesendahl, Fred Laufgruppe Schwerin M5561 10 1 : 5 3 : 5 7 
79 374 Harms, Kai-Uwe Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M5063 18 1 : 5 8 : 3 5 
80 325 Stapel, Christian Laufgruppe Schwerin M5066 19 1 : 5 9 : 3 5 
81 340 Schüler, Stefan Quetzin M3581 6 2 : 0 4 : 1 0 
82 344 Hauschild, Anika Schwerin W91 2 2 : 0 7 : 3 3 
83 353 Kanserske, Andreas Sportclub Laage M5064 20 2 : 1 1 : 0 7 
84 303 Lingstädt, Thomas Berlin M2087 6 2 : 1 4 : 5 9 
aK 335 Mauck, Thomas (Handbike) Lüssow M3581 - 1 : 0 8 : 5 4 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 1 1 : 1 4 : 2 5 
2 350 Klatt, Tim Silz M2088 2 1 : 1 6 : 5 8 
3 334 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 3 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
4 366 Müller, Enrico SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M2091 4 1 : 3 4 : 3 8 
5 309 Voß, Jonathan LSV Güstrow M2091 5 1 : 3 5 : 1 1 
6 303 Lingstädt, Thomas Berlin M2087 6 2 : 1 4 : 5 9 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 381 Swendrowska, Iwona Polen W71 1 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
2 344 Hauschild, Anika Schwerin W91 2 2 : 0 7 : 3 3 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 357 Riemer, Markus SV Motor Wolgast M3086 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 9 
2 341 Uldynowicz, Lukasz RunGryf Gryfice M3083 2 1 : 2 3 : 1 7 
3 388 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 
4 342 Seidel , Ricardo Saunateam Bodden Therme M3084 4 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
5 386 Scholz, Sebastian Radlauftreff Bützow M3084 5 1 : 4 9 : 1 4 
6 360 Dech, Steffen SV Pastow M3085 6 1 : 5 2 : 3 5 
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40. Oase-Inselseelauf in Güstrow



20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 373 Tautorat, Carsten TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M3579 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 1 
2 312 Lange, Jan-Henrik HSG Uni Greifswald M3581 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 
3 317 Köhler, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3578 3 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
4 305 Sauritz, Mathias Bülower Burg M3580 4 1 : 4 0 : 5 3 
5 384 Vierinen, Juma Jumas LC M3580 5 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
6 340 Schüler, Stefan Quetzin M3581 6 2 : 0 4 : 1 0 

aK 335 Mauck, Thomas (Handbike) Lüssow M3581 - 1 : 0 8 : 5 4 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 313 Mast, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M4076 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 2 
2 329 Kähler, Ralf LSV Güstrow M4072 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 4 
3 382 Schadwinckel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4075 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 9 
4 370 Wenzel, Dirk SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4072 4 1 : 2 9 : 4 8 
5 371 Harz, Rene SV Warnemünde M4075 5 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 
6 356 Hoffmann, Klaus SV Motor Wolgast M4073 6 1 : 3 3 : 5 4 
7 391 Koch, Ingo KV Lohmen M4076 7 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
8 315 Bender, Jan HSV Neubrandenburg M4076 8 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 377 Schmiedeberg, Nils Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 1 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
2 392 Welenz, Arne TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M4568 2 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
3 333 Lindhorst, Sven LSV Teterow M4569 3 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
4 336 Glasenapp, Jan Philips LG Hamburg M4571 4 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
5 332 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 5 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 
6 318 Glasenapp, Jörg Krakow am See OT Groß Grabo M4567 6 1 : 2 3 : 4 9 
7 383 Chau, Jorge LSV Güstrow M4569 7 1 : 2 6 : 0 6 
8 351 Grobbecker, Stefan Sportclub Laage M4567 8 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 
9 343 Cords, Olaf Schwerin M4567 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 1 

10 345 Wiedewald, Dirk Schwerin M4567 10 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
11 308 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4568 11 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 
12 379 Schmelzer, Andre M4567 12 1 : 4 0 : 2 5 
13 380 Lenz, Michael Berlin M4567 13 1 : 4 3 : 5 6 
14 369 Stirnemann, Martin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4567 14 1 : 4 9 : 3 9 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 347 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 1 7 : 1 2 
2 352 Jänike, Bernd Sportclub Laage M5065 2 1 : 2 7 : 0 2 
3 330 Raddatz, Jörg LSV Güstrow M5063 3 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 
4 306 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M5063 4 1 : 3 1 : 5 9 
5 307 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M5066 5 1 : 3 2 : 0 5 
6 311 Dr.Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 9 
7 338 Martin, Holger PSV Wismar, Abt. LA M5062 7 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
8 319 Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5062 8 1 : 3 4 : 0 3 
9 365 Krause, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5065 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 5 

10 323 Leonhardt, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M5065 10 1 : 3 7 : 3 1 
11 364 Ellguth, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5066 11 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 
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40. Oase-Inselseelauf in Güstrow



20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 355 Ostertag, Steffen Sportclub Laage M5066 12 1 : 3 8 : 5 7 
13 363 Bromund, Frank SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5063 13 1 : 3 9 : 3 3 
14 362 Friese, Birko SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5065 14 1 : 4 1 : 1 5 
15 358 Specht, Hartmut SV Motor Wolgast M5062 15 1 : 4 1 : 5 0 
16 378 Nielandt, Ralf TSG Wittenburg M5064 16 1 : 4 8 : 0 8 
17 389 Wille, Mario Laufreunde Eldagsen M5065 17 1 : 5 2 : 3 8 
18 374 Harms, Kai-Uwe Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M5063 18 1 : 5 8 : 3 5 
19 325 Stapel, Christian Laufgruppe Schwerin M5066 19 1 : 5 9 : 3 5 
20 353 Kanserske, Andreas Sportclub Laage M5064 20 2 : 1 1 : 0 7 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 Schütz, Frank LSV Güstrow M5559 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 1 
2 327 Schmölter, Willfried LAV Waren-Müritz M5560 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 9 
3 359 Haustein, Hans-Jörg SV Pastow M5560 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
4 372 Neumann, Jörg SV Warnemünde M5561 4 1 : 4 0 : 3 7 
5 348 Neumann, Rolf SG Aufbau Boizenburg M5559 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 2 
6 376 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 6 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
7 385 Heinrich, Thomas M5558 7 1 : 4 3 : 4 9 
8 368 Schulz, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5561 8 1 : 4 4 : 3 5 
9 375 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 5 0 : 1 0 

10 322 Kiesendahl, Fred Laufgruppe Schwerin M5561 10 1 : 5 3 : 5 7 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Borchert, Rudolf Laufgruppe Schwerin M6052 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 6 
2 367 Prescher, Harald SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6055 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 6 
3 387 Scholz, Lothar Radlauftreff Bützow M6056 3 1 : 3 6 : 3 5 
4 300 Völske, Jörg 1. LAV Rostock M6054 4 1 : 3 8 : 0 6 
5 326 Tschersich, Harald Laufgruppe Schwerin M6056 5 1 : 4 0 : 1 7 
6 354 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter Sportclub Laage M6053 6 1 : 4 1 : 0 6 
7 390 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M6056 7 1 : 4 1 : 2 8 
8 316 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M6055 8 1 : 4 3 : 4 5 
9 361 Bilda, Erwin SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6052 9 1 : 4 5 : 2 7 

10 314 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG Uni Greifswald M6054 10 1 : 4 6 : 2 1 

20 km  am  11.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M65+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 328 Schwarzenberg, Karl LSV Güstrow M65+43 1 1 : 4 4 : 2 5 
2 204 Spieß, Prof Dr., Karl-Heinz HSG Greifswald M65+48 2 1 : 5 2 : 2 4 
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40. Oase-Inselseelauf in Güstrow


